

gms. Sachin K. Singh

Khilaka Terepishad Mth. Develkari A 701s

~~XXXX-XXXX-XXXX~~

XXXXXX

~~XXXXXX~~

XXXX P. W. D.

E-E. R. A. D. with Arrangements

Division

A-E. D. C.

S. D. Division

XXXXXX-XXXX-XXXX

XXXXXX/2831

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>3rd on A/c bill</u>					
Name of work - Const. of Rd.					
From Kha Khna Jera					
bigha Naward Rd To					
Devdhari Tola (under					
head MMGSY - Sec)					
Agency - Sri Sachin Kr. Singh					
Agreement No - 153/SBD/20-21					
Date of work start - 25/07/20					
Date of completion - 26/06/21					
MEASUREMENT - NIL					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Cleaning & Grubbing					
Road Land					
Qty vide TMB P-9					
0.65 Hect.					
@ Rs 51133.76/Har-B 32214 =					
(2) Providing & fixing of					
MMGSY Logo Board					
Qty vide TMB P-9					
4 No.					
@ Rs. 9213.83/No - R 36855 =					

Continuation

69069 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3) Setting out — etc					
Qty vide TMB P-9					
(9) Bench mark —					
1 NO @ 3894.44 / NO — RA 3894 =					
(6) reference Pillars —					
3 NO @ 1763.31 / NO — RA 5290 =					
(4) Box cutting — etc					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
58.50 m ³					
@ 74.16 / m ³ — RA 4338 =					
(5) Cont. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
35.10 m ³					
@ 26.11 / m ³ — RA 916 =					
(6) Cont. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
(9) for 1000 m Lead —					
939.83 m ³					
@ 174.94 / m ³ — RA 164414 =					
(6) for 100 m Lead —					
1999.70 m ³					
@ 131.03 / m ³ — RA 262021 =					

Continuation

509942 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Contn. of Sub Grade					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
466.71 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs. 82412/-					
(8) 4/2 m Excavation					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
46.97 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs. 12650/-					
(9) providing RCC M15 -					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
8.53 m ³					
@ Rs 4660.95/m ³ - Rs. 39758/-					
(10) providing RCC M20 in					
Sub Structure -					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
45.16 m ³					
@ Rs 5421.64/m ³ - Rs. 244841/-					
(11) Providing Laying of					
600 mm dia RCC NP3					
pipe - etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
22.50 m					
@ Rs 959.32/m - Rs. 21585/-					

Continuation

911188/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Cont. of Gravel					
Sub base					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
414.71 m ³					
@ Rs 2351.36/m ³					Rs 975133.20
(13) Paving & Compacting					
WBM Cmt					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
258.12 m ³					
@ Rs 3365.77/m ³					Rs 868806.20
					Rs 2755127.20
(14) Add 1% L.C					(+) 275512.00
Add 12% G.S.T					(+) 330615.00
					Rs. 3113293.20
Less 24.45% below					(-) 761200.00
					Rs. 2352093.20
Less Previous Payment					(-) 1691100.00
					Rs. 660993.20
Prakash					
26/4/22					
J.E.Deo					
Amardip Suman					
28/4/22					
A-E, Deo					
CS					
29/4/22					